
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2023 EXPRESS 4500 159 IN WB
CUTAWAY

EXTERIOR: SUMMIT WHITE
INTERIOR: MEDIUM PEWTER

ENGINE, 6.6L V8
TRANSMISSION, 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR / 36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
• *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
• SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER
FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• SUSPENSION, FRT INDEPENDENT
• SUSPENSION, REAR MULTI SPRING
• FRONT STABILIZER BAR

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY

INTERIOR
• AIR CONDITIONING
• POWER OUTLET, 110-VOLT
• FRONT VINYL FLOOR COVERING

EXTERIOR
• WHEELS, 16" STEEL

SAFETY & SECURITY
• STABILITRAK-STABILITY CONTROL
  SYSTEM W/ TRACTION CONTROL
• DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS
• THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $38,300.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

POWER CONVENIENCE PACKAGE INCL: 475.00
• POWER WINDOWS,
  DRIVER EXPRESS DOWN

• POWER DOOR LOCKS

DRIVER CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 148.00

CUTAWAY AMBULANCE PACKAGE 1,570.00
•220 AMP ALTERNATOR
•DUAL ISOLATED 770 CCA
BATTERIES
•HD REAR LOCKING DIFFERENTIAL
•DUAL-NOTE HORN
•HVAC SYSTEM PROVISIONS
•CRUISE CONTROL
•CHROME APPEARANCE PACKAGE
 *CHROME GRILLE
 *CHROME FRONT BUMPER
•HIGH IDLE SWITCH
•STOP/TURN SIGNAL CIRCUITS
•EQUIPMENT ACCESSORY WIRING
 JUNCTION BOX
BLACKWALL TIRE-SPARE 255.00
REAR VISION CAMERA 200.00
UPFITTER PROVISION - INSTALL 200.00
OUTSIDE REARVIEW MIRRORS

REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY 175.00
FUEL TANK, 57 GALLON(APPROX) 165.00
COLD CLIMATE PACKAGE 100.00
SEATS, CUSTOM CLOTH 70.00
INCL. DELUXE FLOOR CONSOLE
BODY MOUNT CUSHIONS 65.00
OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE DISPLAY 10.00
 ***INCOMPLETE VEHICLE*** .00
 LABEL FOR GM CONTENT ONLY-SEE
 DEALER ABOUT NON GM CONTENT
FLEET INC.
REAR AXLE - 4.10 RATIO INC.
DIFFERENTIAL, LOCKING REAR INC.
FULLY AUTOMATIC

TOTAL OPTIONS $3,433.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $41,733.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,695.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $43,428.00
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fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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Fuel Economy and Environment

NOT APPLICABLE TO THIS VEHICLE
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This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0041 – 08/19/2022

ORDER NO BSZKFM SALES CODE C

SALES MODEL CODE CG33803

DEALER NO 16503

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

SPRINGFIELD, OH U.S.A.

VIN 1HA6GUC71PN005741

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

MODERN CHEVROLET, LLC              
5955 UNIVERSITY PARKWAY             
WINSTON SALEM, NC 27105-1341           

  
           

           

{"maker":"CHEVY", "model_year":"2023", "mmc_code":" CG33803", "vin":"1HA6GUC71PN005741", "sitedealer_code":" 16503", "sell_source": "13", "order_number": "BSZKFM", "creation_date":"12/14/2022", "Options":["AAC", "AK5", "AS5", "ATG", "AU3", "A31", "BA3", "BNC", "B31", "B8R", "C60", "C7I", "C99", "DRJ", "EF7", "ENC", "FHO", "FLT", "GAZ", "GT5", "G80", "JH9", "JL4", "J23", "KC4", "KD1", "KI4", "KUP", "KW5", "K05", "K34", "L8T", "MAH", "MYD", "NAV", "NC7", "NE1", "NE7", "NE8", "NUM", "N33", "QT4", "R05", "R6D",
"R6F", "R7E", "R7K", "R8A", "R9N", "TGA", "TP3", "T74", "UFA", "UF3", "UVC", "U0F", "U05", "U73", "VK3", "VQ2", "VRM", "VT7", "VXT", "V10", "V22", "V4D", "V46", "V8D", "WMX", "XHF", "X88", "YD3", "YD5", "YD6", "YF2", "YHF", "YK6", "ZHF", "ZQ2", "ZQ3", "ZR7", "ZW9", "ZX2", "ZY1", "06Z", "1SZ", "2WT", "5Q7", "6AP", "7AP", "8D8", "9L7", "93G", "93I", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "",
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